City of Fridley Parks and Recreation - (763) 572-3570
League Coordinator: Brice Richter — (763) 572-3539

2023-2024 Basketball League
Thursday Night
Games are scheduled at the Fridley Middle School Gyms
6100 Moore Lake Dr W, Fridley, MIN 55432

TEAMS MANAGERS NAME TEAM NAME
1 Josh Hanson Lights Out
2 Luke Thompson Love Bears
3 Breanna Salley En Fuego
4 Martice Creamer TC World
5 Ricky Starck Old and Washed
6 Luke Anderson Plowhorsemen
7 Keith Beitz MN Heat
8 Stephen Keeler Benched Superstarts
9 Josh Boor Boor True Blue
10 Zedrik Juarbe Livin' Lavine Da Luka
11 Jeff Enstad Old Glory
12 Adis Sejdic Champagne Babos
13 Ben Swanson Crickets
14 Rob Yount Justice
15 Jim Pearson GMFB/Tastys




DEC-07
THURSDAY 715 Back Gym 1 VS. 2
8:15 Back Gym 3 VS. 4
9:15 Back Gym 6 Vs, 7
6:15 Front Gym 8 Vs. 9
7:15 Front Gym 10 Vs. 11
8:15 Front Gym 12 VS. 13
9:15 Front Gym 14 VS. 15
DEC-14
THURSDAY 7:15 Back Gym 11 VS. 12
8:15 Back Gym 9 VS, 14
9:15 Back Gym 8 VS. 13
6:15 Front Gym 2 VS. 3
7:15 Front Gym 4 Vs. 5
8:15 Front Gym 6 VS. 15
9:15 Front Gym 7 VS. 10
No Games
12/21
Dec-28
THURSDAY 715 Back Gym 6 VS, 12
8:15 Back Gym 4 VS, 15
9:15 Back Gym 2 VS, 5
6:15 Front Gym 9 VS. 10
715 Front Gym 7 VS, 8
8:15 Front Gym 1 VS. 3
9:15 Front Gym 11 VS. 14
JAN-4
THURSDAY 715 Back Gym 1 VS, 5
8:15 Back Gym 8 VS, 10
9:15 Back Gym 9 VS, 12
715 Front Gym 14 VS. 13
8:15 Front Gym 7 Vs. 11

9:15 Front Gym 2 Vs. 4



Jan-11
THURSDAY

Jan-18
THURSDAY

Jan-25
THURSDAY

Feb 1
THURSDAY

7:15
8:15
9:15

715
8:15
9:15

7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

7:15
8:15
9:15

7:15
8:15
9:15

Back Gym
Back Gym
Back Gym

Front Gym
Front Gym
Front Gym

Back Gym
Back Gym
Back Gym

Front Gym
Front Gym
Front Gym
Front Gym

Back Gym
Back Gym
Back Gym

Front Gym
Front Gym
Front Gym
Front Gym

Back Gym
Back Gym
Back Gym

Front Gym
Front Gym
Front Gym

11
10

[\SINe))

(o]

(O N SN GV V)

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

15
13

14
11

15
10

11

12
13
14
15

13
12
14

15



Feb-8

THURSDAY 7:15 Back Gym 3 VS. 4
8:15 Back Gym 7 VS. 13
9:15 Back Gym 5 VS. 11
6:15 Front Gym 8 Vs. 14
7:15 Front Gym 1 Vs. 2
8:15 Front Gym 6 VS. 9
9:15 Front Gym 12 VS. 15

If you are unable to make a game, please call/email no later than the Wednesday before game to avoid
forfeit. If unable to make game on day of game, as a courtesy to the other team, please call by 4 pm.

Decision to cancel games due to weather will not be made until 4:00 p.m. Notifications will be sent
through email to team managers or you can call our hotline at 763-572-3578.

Please remember...
Children are not allowed in the gym without adult supervision.



