City of Fridley Parks and Recreation - (763) 572-3570 League Coordinator: Brice Richter - (763) 572-3539 2023-2024 Basketball League

Thursday Night

Games are scheduled at the Fridley Middle School Gyms 6100 Moore Lake Dr W, Fridley, MN 55432

TEAMS MANA	AGERS NAME TEAM NAME	
1	Josh Hanson	Lights Out
2	Luke Thompson	Love Bears
3	Breanna Salley	En Fuego
4	Martice Creamer	TC World
5	Ricky Starck	Old and Washed
6	Luke Anderson	Plowhorsemen
7	Keith Beitz	MN Heat
8	Stephen Keeler	Benched Superstarts
9	Josh Boor Boor	True Blue
10	Zedrik Juarbe	Livin' Lavine Da Luka
11	Jeff Enstad	Old Glory
12	Adis Sejdic	Champagne Babos
13	Ben Swanson	Crickets
14	Rob Yount	Justice
15	Jim Pearson	GMFB/Tastys

DATE	TIME	SITE	TEAM	VS	TEAM
======= DEC-07				========	
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	1	VS.	2
	8:15	Back Gym	3	VS.	4
	9:15	Back Gym	6	VS.	7
	6:15	Front Gym	8	VS.	9
	7:15	Front Gym	10	VS.	11
	8:15	Front Gym	12	VS.	13
	9:15	Front Gym	14	VS.	15
DEC-14					
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	11	VS.	12
	8:15	Back Gym	9	VS.	14
	9:15	Back Gym	8	VS.	13
	6:15	Front Gym	2	VS.	3
	7:15	Front Gym	4	VS.	5
	8:15	Front Gym	6	VS.	15
	9:15	Front Gym	7	VS.	10
No Games					
12/21					
Dec-28					
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	6	VS.	12
	8:15	Back Gym	4	VS.	15
	9:15	Back Gym	2	VS.	5
	6:15	Front Gym	9	VS.	10
	7:15	Front Gym	7	VS.	8 3
	8:15	Front Gym	1	VS.	
	9:15	Front Gym	11	VS.	14
JAN-4					
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	1	VS.	5
	8:15	Back Gym	8	VS.	10
	9:15	Back Gym	9	VS.	12
	7:15	Front Gym	14	VS.	13
	8:15	Front Gym	7	VS.	11
	9:15	Front Gym	2	VS.	4

Jan-11					
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	11	VS.	15
	8:15	Back Gym	10	VS.	13
	9:15	Back Gym	1	VS.	3
	7:15	Front Gym	6	VS.	8
	8:15	Front Gym	2	VS.	5
	9:15	Front Gym	7	VS.	9
1 10					
Jan-18 THURSDAY	7.10	De els Cours	2		0
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	2	VS.	9
	8:15	Back Gym	12	VS.	14
	9:15	Back Gym	4	VS.	11
	6:15	Front Gym	13	VS.	15
	7:15	Front Gym	3	VS.	10
	8:15	Front Gym	5	vs. VS.	6
	9:15	Front Gym	1		8
	9.15	Front Gym	I	VS.	0
Jan-25					
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	6	VS.	10
	8:15	Back Gym	1	VS.	7
	9:15	Back Gym	8	VS.	11
	6:15	Front Gym	2	VS.	12
	7:15	Front Gym	3	VS.	13
	8:15	Front Gym	4	VS.	14
	9:15	Front Gym	5	VS.	15
Feb 1					
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	6	VS.	13
	8:15	Back Gym	7	VS.	12
	9:15	Back Gym	10	VS.	14
	7:15	Front Gym	1	VS.	4
	8:15	Front Gym	3	VS.	5
	9:15	Front Gym	9	VS.	15
		-			

Feb-8					
THURSDAY	7:15	Back Gym	3	VS.	4
	8:15	Back Gym	7	VS.	13
	9:15	Back Gym	5	VS.	11
	6:15	Front Gym	8	VS.	14
	7:15	Front Gym	1	VS.	2
	8:15	Front Gym	6	VS.	9
	9:15	Front Gym	12	VS.	15

If you are unable to make a game, please call/email no later than the Wednesday before game to avoid forfeit. If unable to make game on day of game, as a courtesy to the other team, please call by 4 pm.

Decision to cancel games due to weather will not be made until 4:00 p.m. Notifications will be sent through email to team managers or you can call our hotline at 763-572-3578.

Please remember...

Children are not allowed in the gym without adult supervision.